1
HUSKY SOFT STOP
Fitting Instructions
KIT AND DOOR SPECIFICATION
Kit Short Code Operation Type Min. Door
Width
Max. Door
Width
Door Thickness
Range
Door Weight Range
SOFTH20 Dual Soft Stop 600mm 900mm 20 - 50mm 10 - 20kg
SOFTH40 Dual Soft Stop 600mm 900mm 20 - 50mm 20 - 40kg
SOFTH60 Dual Soft Stop 600mm 900mm 20 - 50mm 40 - 60kg
SOFTH80 Dual Soft Stop 600mm 900mm 20 - 50mm 60 - 80kg
SOFTH100 Single Soft Stop 600mm 900mm 20 – 50mm 80 – 100kg
 *track length allowing
Track must be specified separately (280A or 280AN).
KIT CONTENTS – DUAL SOFT STOP  (SOFTH20, SOFTH40, SOFTH60, SOFTH80)
TOOLS REQUIRED